

POS	Description	Part Number	QTY	Kit
1	Washer 1/8"	///	1	
2	Washer SCHORR Ø4	///	2	
3	Screw Cylindrical Head M4x16 12.9 UNI 5931	///	1	
4	Screw Cylindrical Head M5x50 UNI 5931	///	3	
5	Washer	///	2	
6	Screw M4x12	///	1	
7	O-Ring 2262 Viton	1001037/V	1	X
8	O-Ring 2031 FKM	1001042	1	X
9	O-Ring 2087 Viton	1001044/V	1	X
10	Hose Fitting Ø9x1/8"	2103003	1	
11	Pump Body	3001152	1	
12	Rotor	3102029	1	
13	Pump Cover	3202071	1	
14	Vane	3301024	3	X
15	Washer	4001031	1	
16	Electric Motor	4402067 (*)	1	
17	Shaft Seal GP 1-22-6 FKM HP	0907002	1	X
18	O-Ring 3131 FKM	1001100	1	X
19	Bearing 6201-ZZ	2401015	1	
20	Motor Flange	4301088	1	
21	Plate	4505031	1	X
22	Rubber Check Valve FKM	4505032	1	X
23	Inlet Fitting	4508063	1	
24	Conical Ring	4807010	1	
25	Gasket	4901079	1	X

Subject to change without prior notice

* DEPENDING ON THE OPERATING VOLTAGE OF THE ELECTRIC MOTOR THE TECHNICAL CODE MAY CHANGE.
 /// NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART

